YOUR CONTACT PERSON AT THE DEAN OFFICE
	Person in charge:
	Contact details:
	Address:
	Office hours:


FACULTY OF HISTORICAL AND PEDAGOGICAL SCIENCES[image: image1.png]



	Mrs. Iwona Wenda-Zając
	iwona.wenda-zajac@uwr.edu.pl
dziekanat@wnhip.uni.wroc.pl
tel. +48 71 375 27 36


	ul. Szewska 48
Room No 103
	Monday, Tuesday 11:00-14:30
Thursday, Friday 9:00-12:30


FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
	Mrs. Justyna Mężyk
Mrs. Klaudia Materny
	dziekanat@wns.uni.wroc.pl
tel. +48 71 375 50 98

tel. +48 71 375 52 66


	ul. Koszarowa 3 building 20 
room 36

	Tuesday – Friday 9:00-13:00


FACULTY OF LAW, ADMINISTRATION AND ECONOMICS
	Mrs. Małgorzata Guzek

Mrs. Justyna Grzyb
	malgorzata.guzek@uwr.edu.pl
justyna.grzyb@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 2925


	Faculty of Law, Administration and Economics
building A, 

ul. Uniwersytecka 22/26

Room No 22 and 21
	Room 22
Monday-Friday 9:00-15:00

Wednesday 9:00-17:00

Saturday 9:00-13:00

room 21

Tuesday – Friday 11:00-12:00


FACULTY OF PHILOLOGY
	Mrs. Joanna Augustyn
Journalism, Slavic philology
	joanna.augustyn@uwr.edu.pl  

tel. +48 71 375 28 05
	Instytut Filologii Polskiej

pl.Nankiera 15 Room No 14
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

10:00-14:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00

	Mrs. Iwona Rusowicz
Polish philology
	iwona.rusowicz@uwr.edu.pl 

tel. +48 71 375 28 05
	Dziekanat Wydz. Filologicznego
pl.Nankiera 15b Room No 15
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
10:00-14:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00

	Mrs. Anna Małecka

English, German, Spanish, French and Dutch philology
	anna.malecka@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 28 05
	Dziekanat Wydz. Filologicznego
pl.Nankiera 15b Room No 14
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

10:00-14:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00

	Mrs. Katarzyna Stanikowska

Journalism , Classic philology
	katarzyna.stanikowska@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 22 25
	Dziekanat Wydz. Filologicznego
pl.Nankiera 15b Room No 12
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

10:00-14:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00


FACULTY OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
	Mrs. Weronika Maciejewska
Mrs. Alicja Kołodziejczyk
	weronika.maciejewska@uwr.edu.pl
alicja.kolodziejczyk@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 29 95


	ul. Fryderyka Joliot-Curie 14a
Room No 0.06
	Monday, Wednesday, Friday
10:00-15:00


FACULTY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

	Biological Sciences:

Mrs. Karolina Demczyszyn
	karolina.demczyszyn@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 29 77


	ul. Kuźnicza 35
Room No 20
	Monday, Tuesday, 08:00-12:00

Thursday, Friday 11:00-15:00



FACULTY OF EARTH SCIENCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
	Mrs. Agata Jamróz
	agata.jamroz@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 24 62


	ul. Kuźnicza 35, Room No 2  

(2nd floor)
	Monday, Tuesday 10:00-14:00
Wednesday 8:00-12:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday closed


FACULTY OF CHEMISTRY 
	Mrs. Agnieszka Kalajew
Mrs. Joanna Molenda

Mrs. Paulina Sozańska
	agnieszka.kalajew@chem.uni.wroc.pl
tel. +48 71 375 72 90

joanna.molenda@chem.uni.wroc.pl
tel. +48 71 375 72 91
paulina.sozanska@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 72 92
	ul. Joliot-Curie 14 building A
Room No 9
	Monday – Friday

9:00-13:00
Wednesday Closed


FACULTY OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
	Mrs. Karolina Bykowska
Mrs. Małgorzata Gusin
	karolina.bykowska@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 321 76 82 

malgorzata.gusin@uwr.edu.pl
tel. +48 71 375 93 57
	pl. Maxa Borna 9
room 102 (1st floor)
	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 9:00 – 13:00


FACULTY OF MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 
	Mathematics and Coputer Science:
Mrs. Krystyna Piekarska (undergraduate studies)

Mrs. Ewa Ratajczak 

(graduate studies)
	krystyna.piekarska@uwr.edu.pl
ewa.ratajczak@uwr.edu.pl
tel.+48 71 375 93 57

tel.+48 71 375 94 04 


	Instytut Informatyki

ul. Joliot-Curie 15 
Room No 28
	Monday – Thursday 11:00-14:00


